DP85

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

afsluiting

as waterloop

afsluiting

rand weg

rand weg

Terreinhoogte

3.95

416

4.92

4.89

4.84

4.26

2.84

2.0

1.57

1.49

1.34

1.33

1.23

145

1.55

291

520

5.58

5.46

5.45

5.38

215

Tussenafstand

0.95

443

217

1.95

242

2.66

0.99

0.97

0.84

1.01

2.25

1.69

2.22

1.86

219

4.34

1.52

1.55

1.42

1.77

0.51




